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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za mladje pionire 2015
Beograd, 12/7/2015

Event 4 Boys, 200m Backstroke 11 - 12 years
7/12/2015 - 11:02 Results
Rekord Mladji Pioniri do 12 godina(50m) 2:26.23 CELIC, Nikola PRO Bekescaba 12/9/2007

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 - 12 years

1. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:37.41 359 37.24 39.77 41.70 38.70
2. MEDIC, Danilo 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:40.63 338 36.09 39.67 41.37 43.50
3. MILOSEVIC, Minja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:46.56 303 39.21 42.09 44.45 40.81
4. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:49.86 286 38.18 42.64 44.90 44.14
5. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva2:51.99 275 40.87 42.61 46.23 42.28
6. VLAJIC, Jovan 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:53.21 269 40.46 44.51 45.45 42.79
7. PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin 04 Pk Pirat 2:53.37 269
8. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:54.38 264 46.81 39.72
9. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:55.24 260 40.79 44.56 47.21 42.68

10. BEDIC, Andrej 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:58.30 247 41.32 46.07 47.18 43.73
11. KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:59.72 241 43.32 46.49 47.38 42.53
12. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:59.82 241 42.50 46.73 46.20 44.39
13. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:00.55 238
14. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:01.34 235 40.69 46.14 48.10 46.41
15. SAVIC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:06.13 217 45.25 46.43 47.95 46.50
16. RASKOVIC, Miro 03 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:06.26 216 40.62 46.39 48.96 50.29
17. POPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 3:06.97 214 44.97 47.27 48.78 45.95
18. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 3:08.00 210
19. BJELAC, Vladimir 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 3:08.31 209 43.91 47.72 48.67 48.01
20. NIKOLIC, Filip 03 Crvena Zvezda 3:09.76 205 44.55 49.03 48.39 47.79
21. MISAILOVIC, Jakov 03 Vracar 3:12.27 197 45.59 48.64 51.87 46.17
22. SANDIC, Novica 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda3:12.66 196
23. KAVLAK, Luka 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj3:12.69 195 43.52 49.23 49.41 50.53
24. STANKOVIC, Damjan 04 "Feniks",Sombor 3:13.89 192
25. JAKOVLJEVIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 3:15.45 187 48.26 49.90 49.72 47.57
26. OBRADOVIC, Ivan 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:16.74 184 45.16 50.35 51.91 49.32
27. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 Dubocica 3:35.44 140
28. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:38.03 135 51.38 58.23 56.22 52.20
29. ARNAUTOVIC, Ivan 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:41.28 129 54.08 57.17 55.51 54.52

DSQ LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 3:03.71
DSQ MIJAILOVIC, Uros 03 Vracar 3:15.77
DSQ NIKOLIC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:20.06 48.47 51.68 53.08 46.83
DSQ MILOSEVIC, Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:26.87 53.80 52.49
DSQ POZNANIC, Bogdan 04 11. APRIL Beograd 3:29.01 51.46 55.97

12 years

1. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:37.41 359 37.24 39.77 41.70 38.70
2. MEDIC, Danilo 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:40.63 338 36.09 39.67 41.37 43.50
3. MILOSEVIC, Minja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:46.56 303 39.21 42.09 44.45 40.81
4. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva2:51.99 275 40.87 42.61 46.23 42.28
5. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:54.38 264 46.81 39.72
6. BEDIC, Andrej 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:58.30 247 41.32 46.07 47.18 43.73
7. KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:59.72 241 43.32 46.49 47.38 42.53
8. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:00.55 238
9. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:01.34 235 40.69 46.14 48.10 46.41

10. RASKOVIC, Miro 03 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:06.26 216 40.62 46.39 48.96 50.29
11. POPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 3:06.97 214 44.97 47.27 48.78 45.95
12. NIKOLIC, Filip 03 Crvena Zvezda 3:09.76 205 44.55 49.03 48.39 47.79
13. MISAILOVIC, Jakov 03 Vracar 3:12.27 197 45.59 48.64 51.87 46.17
14. SANDIC, Novica 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda3:12.66 196
15. KAVLAK, Luka 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj3:12.69 195 43.52 49.23 49.41 50.53
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za mladje pionire 2015
Beograd, 12/7/2015

Event 4, Boys, 200m Backstroke, 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

16. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 Dubocica 3:35.44 140
DSQ LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 3:03.71
DSQ MIJAILOVIC, Uros 03 Vracar 3:15.77

11 years

1. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:49.86 286 38.18 42.64 44.90 44.14
2. VLAJIC, Jovan 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:53.21 269 40.46 44.51 45.45 42.79
3. PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin 04 Pk Pirat 2:53.37 269
4. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:55.24 260 40.79 44.56 47.21 42.68
5. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:59.82 241 42.50 46.73 46.20 44.39
6. SAVIC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:06.13 217 45.25 46.43 47.95 46.50
7. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 3:08.00 210
8. BJELAC, Vladimir 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 3:08.31 209 43.91 47.72 48.67 48.01
9. STANKOVIC, Damjan 04 "Feniks",Sombor 3:13.89 192

10. JAKOVLJEVIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 3:15.45 187 48.26 49.90 49.72 47.57
11. OBRADOVIC, Ivan 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:16.74 184 45.16 50.35 51.91 49.32
12. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:38.03 135 51.38 58.23 56.22 52.20
13. ARNAUTOVIC, Ivan 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:41.28 129 54.08 57.17 55.51 54.52

DSQ NIKOLIC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:20.06 48.47 51.68 53.08 46.83
DSQ MILOSEVIC, Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:26.87 53.80 52.49
DSQ POZNANIC, Bogdan 04 11. APRIL Beograd 3:29.01 51.46 55.97
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